P&\

Smithfield o
Recreation & \v
Aquatics Center

March Pool Calendar

WC
“smitnfield \.—v
Recreation & \r
Aquatics Center

Lap Swimming Recreation Swim Splash Park Wiggle Bridge
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Monday 5:30 AM - 8:00 PM 10:00 am - 8:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM 7 B,
Tuesday 5:30 AM - 8:00 PM 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM iy
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
:30AM - 8:0 : -8 2
Wednesday 5:30 AM - 8:00 PM 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM ;
Thursday 5:30 AM - 8:00 PM 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM A
L S
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM FE
i 5:30 - 8:00 : -8 £
Friday AM PM 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM i
Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 1:00 PM -5:00 PM 1:00 PM -5:00 PM

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO!

« There will be limited lap lanes Tuesday and Thursdays from 6:00pm - 8:00pm due to other programming. H Refer
to schedule on back of this sheet.

« Avoid the wait time and peak times, our lap lane availability information is available on the back of this sheet, at
the front desk or on our website.

+ Limited Lap Lanes means that there is always at least one lane available for lap swim, on a first-come basis.

« Pool Space and Calendar is subject to change without notice.

« Anyone who wishes to use the pool before or after programs, must be a SRAC member or purchase a day pass.
o« Be a WATER WATCHER! Children 11 & under must be supervised by an adult in the pool area.
Non-Swimmers or swimmers using lifejackets must have an adult in the water with them at all times.

UPCOMING EVENTS

AMERICAN RED CROSS LIFEGUARD CLASSES

Session#1  April 16, 21-23

Session#2  April 30, May 5-7

Session#3  May 14, May 19-21

Session#4  May 28, June 2-4 Reduce costs

Al Class Times are: if you work for the SRAC!

First Day - 1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Second Day- 3:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. contact Laul‘a

Third Day - 8:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m. TODAY!!

Fourth Day - 11:00 a.m. - 6:00pm

COST: $225.00 Smithfield Residents and $260.00 Non-Smithfield Residents
https://www.smithfield-nc.com/page/srac_pool or call 919-934-1408



SRAC Pool Lap Lane Availability

Monday

Tuesday

Vvedﬁ;sdav

Thursday

Friday

5:30AM

6:00 AM

6:30AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

M1 M R N RO DO N} N N N | R N] N sl ) 00

RN NI NI N NI NI DI o

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Bl el bl eSS S| U] ] i u| ur| L] unf U | Ui ] S| S 00| 00| Cof 0o

ol ol o| o| v Lt L| Li| k| Ln| Wl Lnf | La| LA Lnf Ly | Lnf G| Laf Laf ) s S| 00 O9f ©100

O B E DB BB o v ] o ui| oy o) un| g onp ] ] | 00f Ca) 00f &0

ol o] O] O] k| k| Fa| k| | k=] U] | | L] | W] b unf unf o | G| s D] | 00 Cof ©0f 00

BB B BB B] &S] o] i oy ur] urf un] o] o] onf o ot ~d] sd] ~d] 09 00] Co OO0

This schedule is subject to change without notice.



