

March Pool Calendar



	Lap Swimming	Recreation Swim Splash Park		Wiggle Bridge
Monday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 am - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	
Tuesday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	
Wednesday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	
Thursday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	
Friday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	
Saturday	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	10:00 AM - 5:00 PM	10:00 AM - 5:00 PM	10:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Sunday	1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	1:00 PM -5:00 PM	1:00 PM -5:00 PM

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO!

- There will be limited lap lanes Tuesday and Thursdays from 6:00pm 8:00pm due to other programming. H Refer to schedule on back of this sheet.
- Avoid the wait time and peak times, our **lap lane availability information** is available on the back of this sheet, at the front desk or on our website.
- Limited Lap Lanes means that there is always at least one lane available for lap swim, on a first-come basis.
- Pool Space and Calendar is subject to change without notice.
- Anyone who wishes to use the pool before or after programs, must be a SRAC member or purchase a day pass.
- Be a WATER WATCHER! Children 11 & under must be supervised by an adult in the pool area.

Non-Swimmers or swimmers using lifejackets must have an adult in the water with them at all times.

UPCOMING EVENTS

AMERICAN RED CROSS LIFEGUARD CLASSES

Session # 1 April 16, 21-23

Session # 2 April 30, May 5-7

Session # 3 May 14, May 19-21

Session # 4 May 28, June 2-4

All Class Times are:

First Day - 1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Second Day- 3:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

Third Day - 8:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Fourth Day - 11:00 a.m. - 6:00pm

JOB

if you work for the SRAC!
Contact Laura
TODAY!!

COST: \$225.00 Smithfield Residents and \$260.00 Non-Smithfield Residents

SRAC Pool Lap Lane Availability						7	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:30AM	8	8	8	8	8		
6:00 AM	8	8	8	8	8	, n	
6:30AM	8	8	8	8	8		
7:00 AM	8	8	8	8	8		To the second se
7:30 AM	7	7	7	7	7		
8:00 AM	7	7	7	7	7	8	
8:30 AM	7	7	7	7	7	8	
9:00 AM	5	5	5	5	5	4	
9:30 AM	5	5	5	5	5	4	
10:00 AM	5	5	5	5	5	2	
10:30 AM	5	5	5	5	5	2	
11:00 AM	5	5	5	5	5	2	
11:30 AM	5	5	5	5	5	2	
12:00 PM	5	5	5	5	5	2	
12:30 PM	5	5	5	5	5	2	
1:00 PM	5	5	5	5	5	2	2
1:30 PM	5	5	5	5	5	2	2
2:00 PM	5	5	5	5	5	2	2
2:30 PM	5	5	5	5	5	2	2
3:00 PM	4	5	4	1	4	2	2
3:30 PM	4	5	4	1	4	2	2
4:00 PM	4	5	4	1	4	2	2
4:30 PM	4	5	4	1	4	2	2
5:00 PM	4	5	4	1	4	15	
5:30 PM	4	5	4	1	4	-	
6:00 PM	4	0	4	0	4	25 Min	
6:30 PM	4	0	4	0	4		
7:00 PM	4	0	4	0	4		
7:30 PM	4	0	4	0	4		

This schedule is subject to change without notice.